
DEFENDER FR™
SPEC SHEET             Item: FRC400

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:
DEFENDER FR™, Coverall, FR, Hood, Boots : FRC400

Limited Flame Resistant Coverall, 55% Viscose/45% PET, Elastic Wrists, Waist, 
Hood & Boots, Covered Zip Front, Fabric Basis Weight: 73.3 grams/square 
meter, Meets Flame Resistance Requirements of NFPA 701 

APPLICATIONS:

CARE:

BARCODES:
ITEM      DOZEN          CASE
FRC400L

FRC400XL

FRC4002XL

FRC4003XL

FRC4004XL

FRC4005XL

796326351161

796326351178

796326351185

796326351192

796326351208

796326351215

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

West Coast Office:
433 Cheryl Lane (Dock Door 14)

City of Industry, CA 91789
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

33

Made with FDA Approach Materials for food contact Applications. 
(U.S. Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR, Parts 170-199)

Prolongs the life of primary FR garments by providing a secondary level of protection 
against sparks, dirt & grime.

Dispose after each use.

ORDERING:

50796326351166

50796326351173

50796326351180

50796326351197

50796326351203

50796326351210

Unit of Sale:  One Case
Packaging:  25 EA/Polybag
Case Pack:  25 EA/Case
COO:  China
Available Sizes:  L-5XL

2XL

15

WELDINGHOSPITALS MINING

DESCRIPTION
•  DEFENDER FR™ Limited Flame Resistant Coveralls
• 68 gsm Self-Extinguishing Fabric
• Serged Seams
• Zipper Front with Elastic Back & Wrists
• Attached Hood & Boots
• Tensile Strength (D5034): MD: 24.0 lbf., CD: 24.9 lbf.
• NFPA 701 Flame Propagation of Textiles & Films
• ASTM D6413 Flame Resistance of Textiles
• Not Designed for Arc Flash

Ideal for: Refineries, Mining, Utilities, Welding,
Plant Visitors, Laboratories, Steel mills,
Foundries, Clinics, Hospitals, and other work 
environments where hazardous & non-hazardous
liquid and dry particulate contaminants
may be present.        

XL

15

L

14

3XL

17

LABORATORIES

Case
Weight

(lbs)

4XL

18

5XL

19


