SPEC SHEET

Item: FRC400

CORDOVA



DESCRIPTION

- DEFENDER FR™ Limited Flame Resistant Coveralls
- 68 gsm Self-Extinguishing Fabric
- Serged Seams

- Zipper Front with Elastic Back & Wrists
- Attached Hood & Boots
- Tensile Strength (D5034): MD: 24.0 lbf., CD: 24.9 lbf.
- NFPA 701 Flame Propagation of Textiles & Films
- ASTM D6413 Flame Resistance of Textiles
- Not Designed for Arc Flash

Ideal for: Refineries, Mining, Utilities, Welding, Plant Visitors, Laboratories, Steel mills, Foundries, Clinics, Hospitals, and other work environments where hazardous & non-hazardous liquid and dry particulate contaminants may be present.





DESCRIPTION:	CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:									
DEFENDER FR™, Coverall, FR, Hood, Boots : FRC400	Made with FDA Approach Materials for food contact Applications. (U.S. Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR, Parts 170-199)									
Limited Flame Resistant Coverall, 55% Viscose/45% PET, Elastic Wrists, Waist, Hood & Boots, Covered Zip Front, Fabric Basis Weight: 73.3 grams/square meter, Meets Flame Resistance Requirements of NFPA 701	Prolongs the life of primary FR garments by providing a secondary level of protection against sparks, dirt & grime.									
APPLICATIONS:	ORDERING:							BARCODES:		
		Unit of Sale:			One Case 25 EA/Polybag			ITEM	DOZEN	CASE
	Packaging: Case Pack: COO: Available Sizes:						-	FRC400L	796326351161	50796326351166
HOSPITALS WELDING MINING LABORATORIES					5 EA/ hina	Case	3	FRC400XL	796326351178	50796326351173
CARE:				-				FRC4002XL	796326351185	50796326351180
CARE.								FRC4003XL	796326351192	50796326351197
Dispose after each use.	Case Weight (Ibs)	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	FRC4004XL	796326351208	50796326351203
		14	15	15	17	18	19	FRC4005XL	796326351215	50796326351210
		14	15	10	17	10	17			
Corporate Headquarters: 4025 Viscount Avenue Memphis, TN 38118 Phone 800.458.8763 Fax 901.458.3343							N	4	West Coa 33 Cheryl Lane City of Indust Phone 909 Fax 909.3	(Dock Door 14) ry, CA 91789 9.590.2679